Nazwisko
Abramowicz (Dawidowicz)
Darnowski
Kabat
Kaczmarek
Kaczmarek
Kaczmarek
Kaczor
Kaczor
Kaleta
Kamienski
Kamienski
Kaminska (Kamirska)
Kaminski
Kaminski
Kaminski
Kaminski
Kapral
Kapral
Kapusta
Kapusta
Kapusta
Kapusta
Kapusta
Kapuscinski
Kapuscinski
Kazimierski
Kazmierczak (Kazmierczak)
Kazmierczak
Kazmierczak
Kedziora
Kepczynska
Kierszniewski
Klimczak
Klimczak
Klimczak
Ktos
Kolcman
Kolcman
Kolis
Kotfaczynski
Kotodziejczyk
Konczman
Kopania
Kopania
Kopania
Kopania

© Archiwum Panstwowe w todzi

Akta miasta Gtowna

Imie
Kajla Jenta
Stanistaw
Wtadystaw Jan
Jan
Piotr
Stanistaw
Stanistaw
Jan
Jozef
Erwin Walerian
Jan
Marianna

Antoni Bronistaw

Franciszek
Czestaw
Stanistaw
Stanistawa
Stanistaw
Jozef
Stanistaw
Franciszek
Jan

Jan

Stefan

Jan
Witadystaw
Andrzej
Kazimierz
Jan
Aleksander
Genowefa
Marceli
Stanistaw
Feliks
Antoni
Franciszek
Moszek Dawid
Szlama
Andrzej
Stanistaw
Wawrzyniec
Antoni

Jan

Otylia
Stanistaw
Wincenty

Sygnatura
72
72
72
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Strona
21-24
126
18
4
9
17
55
91
45
148
149
32

82
120
92

93

29

38

68
116
123
70
127
94

14

15
145
110
130
134
111
39-40, 115
117,118
61
86-87
132-133
69
136
77

41

5

31
56-60
78
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Koralewski
Kosma
Kosmala
Kostusiak
Koszlaga
Koszlaga
Kotecki
Kotus
Kowalczyk
Kowalski
Kowalski
Kowalski
Kowalski
Kowalski
Koza

Koza
Kozerski
Koztowska
Koztowski
Koztowski
Krauze
Krawczyk (Kowalczyk)
Kreplewski
Krumhorn
Krymhorn
Krysicki
Krysztofjak
Krzeszewski
Krzeszewski
Krzeszewski
Krzyzanski
Kubiak
Kubiak
Kubiak
Kubicki
Kubisz
Kubiszewski
Kucharski
Kucharski
Kucharski
Kucinski
Kucinski
Kulesza
Kunka
Kurczewski
Kurczewski
Kurczewski
Kustra
Kusztelak
Kutosiewicz

Stefan
Stanistaw
Konstanty
Bronistaw
Stanistaw
Wiadystaw
Franciszek
Jan
Franciszek
Jan

Jozef
Antoni
Stanistaw
Jan
Bolestaw
Leon
Michat
Janina
Jozef
Franciszek
Zygmunt
Andrzej
Zygmunt
Chana
Moszek Juka
Feliks
Mateusz
Jan
Bolestaw
Stefan
Kazimierz
Antoni
Jozefa
Feliks
Franciszek
Jozef

Jan

Jozef
Stefan
Stanistaw
Jozef
Antoni
Rozalia
Jan
Stanistaw
Marian
Andrzej
Jan
Wojciech
Jozef
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71

34

26

54
138
90
112
113
46
95-102, 124
125
129
139
44

84
107
16

11

85
63-67
72-76
3
140-144
81

62
114
47

89
122
137

6

42
147
30
135
28

1

20

25
35-36
49

80
146

2

79, 105-106
131
10

48
121
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Kuzmicki (Kuznicki)

Kwiatkowski
Kwiatkowski
Kwiatkowski
Kwiatkowski
Kwiatkowski
Kwiatkowski
Kwiatkowski
Kwiatkowski
Rutkowski
Szubielak
Zawadzki

Wiadystaw
Franciszek
Franciszek
Tomasz
Jan
Stanistaw
Szczepan
Szczepan
Tadeusz
Stanistaw
Kazimiera
Witold
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88
43


https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502
https://www.szukajwarchiwach.gov.pl/jednostka/-/jednostka/9543502

